Suspended Mounting Options
A2  Fixed position mount (standard tee, slot tee, tegular tile)
Uses fi xed placement of 1/4"–20 threaded rod (supplied by others) and integral electrical box (supplied by Ledalite) to work with all
T-bar ceiling types.
•  Stranded aircraft cable with full vertical adjustment at fi xture
•  Integral electrical box (supplied by Ledalite)
•  Canopy is 3" diameter x 7/32" high for power and non-power mounts
•  Tile cut-out is 2-1/2" diameter for power or 3/4" diameter for non-power

 non-power mounts
 *Note: Consult factory for non-standard ceiling types and tiles.
Non-accessible Ceilings How to Order Suspended Mounting
Example
P2  Fixed position mount (standard tee, slot tee, tegular tile)
Uses fi xed placement of 1/4"–20 threaded rod (supplied by others) and integral electrical box (supplied by Ledalite) to work with
all T-bar ceiling types.
•  Pendant is 5/8" diameter pipe
•  Integral electrical box (supplied by Ledalite)
•  Canopy is 3" diameter x 1/8" high for power and
 non-power mounts
•  Tile cut-out is 2-1/2" diameter for power and
 non-power mounts
•  1/4"-20 threaded rod (supplied by others)
T-bar Ceilings
Mount Type
Review details provided in this document and select a
mount type that meets your requirements.
Aircraft Cable Mounts
A1      Non-accessible ceiling, 0˚−15˚ slope
A3      Non-accessible ceiling, 0˚−90˚ slope
A2      T-bar fi xed position mount
 (standard tee, slot tee, tegular tile)
A5      T-bar variable position mount
 (standard tee, standard tile)
A6-1  T-bar on-grid mount 15/16" standard tee
A6-2 T-bar on-grid mount 9/16" standard tee
A6-3  T-bar on-grid mount 9/16" x 15/16" slot tee
Stem Pendant Mounts*
P1  Non-accessible ceiling 0˚−15˚ slope
P2     T-bar fi xed position mount
(standard tee, slot tee, tegular tile)
P5  T-bar variable position mount
 (standard tee, standard tile)
*Note: Some Ledalite products do not support stem